DOUBLE-ENDED SUPER HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
     CALIFORNIA PROPOSITION 65 WARNING:  These products can expose you to
Mercury known to the state of California to cause birth defects or other reproductive
harm. For more information, please go to: www.p65warnings.ca.gov.
System
Voltage
Lamp
Voltage
Ignition
Voltage
Warm Up
Time
Reignition
Time
Bulb
Type
Dia.
(MM) Ballast
  400V 210V 3200V 7 minutes 2 minutes T10 30 HPS 750W
Electronic
Color Max. Average
Watts
(W)
Ordering
Code
Lamp
Description
PAR
(MMOL/S)
Temp
(K)
Operating
Current
Starting
Current
Life
(h)
MOL
(MM)
Burn
Position
750 5002494 AHS-DE750W/Pro-Plus 1450 2100 3.6A 7.0A 10,000 323 Horizontal
System
Voltage
Lamp
Voltage
Ignition
Voltage
Warm Up
Time
Reignition
Time
Bulb
Type
Dia.
(MM) Ballast
  400V 180V 2440V 7 minutes 2 minutes T10 30 HPS 600W
Electronic
Color Max. Average
Watts
(W)
Ordering
Code
Lamp
Description
PAR
(MMOL/S)
Temp
(K)
Operating
Current
Starting
Current
Life
(h)
MOL
(MM)
Burn
Position
600 5003285 AHS-DE600W/Pro-Plus 1150 2100 3.2A 7.0A 10,000 323 Horizontal
L/W BASE
Hg
Manage in Accord with Disposal Laws
www.lamprecycle.org  1-800-895-8842
contains mercury
contient du mercure R - NON SELF-EXTINGUISHING LAMP
WARNING: This lamp can cause serious skin burn and eye inflammation from shortwave
ultraviolet radiation if outer envelope of the lamp is broken or punctured.  Do not use
where people will remain for more than a few minutes unless adequate shielding or
other safety precautions are used.  Lamps that will automatically extinguish when the
outer envelope is broken or punctured are commercially available.  Complies with the
USA Federal Standard 21 CFR 1040.30 and Canada Standard SOR/80-381.